IGO LTD.

|IGO LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000001GO4 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 08:10:37

Price
7.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.90% (0.07)

AU0000001GO4
IGO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,649 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

7.84 AUD (11,575)
7.85 AUD (2,581)
7.72 AUD

7.89 AUD

7.71 AUD

7.77 AUD
7.826409 AUD
2,195,914
17,932,836.02
6,964

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198519106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000IGO4&ID_NOTATION=4702275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bca2212cd51777a344494143da00d4b52e86f062178bc5c5a5c555af40336dc&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f947eeb188836efd8&time=1716221190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8069f5e243f3d77ab640ae3603d728d1ec02eff926c1d97cdf19e14833db9a56&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4a7358c20b36fcc5&time=1716221190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fc3e792a7928df09aa14dab64597e67c68fb4821f319a6d69056dd5fa79f552&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=caa42fbf9250aa315&time=1716221190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf2ceed61178ef5a6913f6a136af7463b11809c313f09c52031f7e74ca09d355&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d66bb9b83eb15b55&time=1716221190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9301c59677282ecd5b612e12718c36cbd537e4c4496d68b1697ab2471d9154d7&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bba73ab8bf51751d7&time=1716221190&tool=RSC

IGO LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 08:10:37

Price
7.84 AUD
Difference (] 0.90% (0.07)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000001GO4
Symbol IGO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,649 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.84 AUD (11,575)
Ask (Ask size) 7.85 AUD (2,581)
Open 7.72 AUD
High 7.89 AUD
Low 7.71 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.77 AUD
VWAP 7.826409 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,195,914
Trading volume 17,932,836.02
Number of trades 6,964
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.91% -46.59% +6.52%
Perf (abs.) -1.06 -6.84 +0.48
Beta 2.07 1.86 1.67
Volatility 48.48 42.78 41.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.70 AUD (2,543,031
7.56 AUD (3,520,990
7.61 AUD (5,793,482
10.46 AUD (4,688,884
9.13 AUD (2024/01/02
6.75 AUD (2024/02/06
16.12 AUD (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.75 AUD (2024/02/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 4.836 EUR 0.00 1

05/17
Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:30 4.74 AUD 0.00 2

04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:59 4.717 EUR 0.00 4

05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:00 4.7285 EUR 0.00 2

05/17
Hamburg 2024/ 08:09 4.728 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4702275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306669552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96161139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8227666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061533

IGO LTD.
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:00 4.7275 EUR 0.00 2
15:30 518 USD  0.00 1
19:30 4.7185 EUR 0.00 7
21:46 4.832 EUR 0.00 10
08:10 7.84 AUD 17.93 6,964
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25937818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8227665

IGO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IGO LTD.

South Perth Esplanade,South Shore Centre,
Suite 4, Level 5 85 6151 South Perth

Telefon: +61 8 9238 8300
Fax: +61 8 9238 8399
E-mail: contact@igo.com.au
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